Bluetooth Reader Family
Smart Access for Everyone Everywhere
A-100609_EN
Edition date: 27-09-2019
Vanderbilt’s range of Bluetooth Readers is a secure and flexible identification solution
bringing the access credential to Android™ and iOS® smartphones. Bluetooth® Low Energy
(BLE) is transforming the future of access control and removes the need for a physical card
or tag. Simultaneous support of smartphones and a wide range of smart cards bridges

Operating humidity 10% - 90%
Dimensions 92mm x 92mm x 8.5mm
Ordering Information:
Type Art. No. Description Weight*
BLUE-A N54504-Z160-A100 BLUE-A  Bluetooth Reader, Wiegand 0.293kg
BLUE-B N54504-Z161-A100 BLUE-B  Bluetooth Reader, Wiegand, Keypad 0.292kg
BLUE-C N54504-Z162-A100 BLUE-C  Bluetooth Reader, OSDP 0.293kg
BLUE-D N54504-Z163-A100 BLUE-D  Bluetooth Reader, OSDP, Keypad 0.292kg
BLUE-EX N54504-Z164-A100 BLUE-EX  Door Exit Button 0.208kg
ACTE-BT P54508-P124-A100 ACTE-BT  Bluetooth Licence -
* Total weight of the product inclusive of the weight of its accessories and packaging.
Vanderbilt International Ltd.
Clonshaugh Business and Technology Park